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El Paso/ Trans-Pecos Regional CIC
Contact: Myrna Deckert
Phone: (915) 534-7364
Fax: (915) 534-7316
Email: mdeckert@pasodelnortegroup.org

West Texas Coalition for
Innovation and Commerialization
Contact: Dale Gannaway
Phone:(806)723-8236
Fax:(806)749-4501
Email:dale.gannaway@lubbockeda.org

The Rio Grande Regional CIC
Contact: Dr. Miguel Gonzalez
Phone: (956) 381-2673
Fax: (956) 381-3257
Email: gonzalezma@utpa.edu

South Texas Regional CIC
Contact: Jim Poage
Phone: (210) 458-2523
Fax: (210) 458-2529
Email: jpoage@satai-network.com

North Texas Regional CIC
Contact: Mike Lockerd
Phone: (972) 883-4920
Fax: (972) 883-4919
Email: mikel@ntxrcic.org

Gulf Coast Regional CIC
Contact: Bob Prochnow
Phone: (832) 476-9262
Fax: (713) 658-1744
Email: bprochnow@houstontech.org

Central Texas Regional CIC
Contact: Susan Davenport
Phone: (512) 322-5657
Fax: (512) 478-9615
Email: sdavenport@austinchamber.org

Texas Life Science CIC (Statewide) 
Contact: Andrew Nat

Phone: (281) 857-9028
Email: anat@tlsc.tamu.edu
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